
COORDONNEES	
  ADMINISTRATIVES	
  
THEATRE	
  DU	
  TILLEUL	
  A.S.B.L.	
  
	
  
Siège	
  social	
  
1	
  avenue	
  Felix	
  Marchal	
  
1030	
  Bruxelles	
  
	
  
Bureaux	
  –	
  Courrier	
  
108	
  rue	
  de	
  la	
  Brasserie	
  
1630	
  Linkebeek	
  
	
  
Tel	
  :	
  +32	
  2	
  380	
  35	
  37	
  
Fax	
  :	
  +32	
  2	
  381	
  14	
  44	
  
	
  
contact@theatredutilleul.be	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
N°	
  d’entreprise	
  BCE	
  (en	
  France	
  "Siren")	
  :	
  	
  
0422	
  084	
  414	
  
	
  
Coordonnées	
  bancaires	
  :	
  	
  
IBAN	
  :	
  BE23	
  1450	
  5615	
  6591	
  –	
  BIC	
  :	
  GEBABEBB	
  
	
  
Uniquement	
  pour	
  la	
  France	
  :	
  	
  
N°	
  TVA:	
  FR	
  51	
  752095042	
  
N°	
  SIRET	
  :	
  752095042	
  00012	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
 


